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X | NEZAMIA UNANI MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GAYA

NG
R
RS FEES STRUCTURE
R . . .
:.5’-:'__:: Lst Professional Academic Session 2025-29] [ Second I nstallment after 9 month
L/‘ Sl. No. Particular Amount Sl. No. Particular Amount
é Admission Fees 50,000-00 1. Tuition Fees 2,11,500-00
> Tuition Fees 211500-00 || 2. Lab‘ira;tory CIErge) 5,000-00
é Sportsetc.
> Co-Curriculum Activity | 45 595 09 Library Charge 5,000-00
Charge
é ARG CENES || G5.555.48 Internal Exam Fees 6,000-00
> Sportsetc.
é Library Charge 5,000-00 Annual Function Fees 2,500-00
Internal Exam Fees 6,000-00
> Annual Function Fees 2,500-00
@ Total  2,95,000-00 Total  2,30,000-00

,:f.:i 2nd Professional Academic Session 2025-29| | Second I nstallment after 9 month

AT . ,
:"‘I:I“‘E Sl. No. Particular Amount Sl. No. Particular Amount
"‘ ““ . .
,’t:::":} 1 Tuition Fees 2,11,500-00 1. Tuition Fees 2,11,500-00
SRR
‘5"".:.“3.‘_.‘ Annual Function/Lab/ | 454 Annual Function/Lab/ | 4534
0’-"5:"5: Sportg/Internal Exam Sportg/Internal Exam
4
‘i.‘&‘ Total  2,15,000-00 Total  2,15,000-00
]
[> Final Professional Academic Session 2025-29| [ Second I nstallment after 9 month
Sl. No. Particular Amount Sl. No. Particular Amount
2. | Tuition Fees 211,500-00 || 2. | Tuition Fees 2,11,500-00
é Annual Function/Lab/ Annual Function/Lab/
7. 6,000-00 7. 6,000-00
> Sportg/Internal Exam ' Sportg/Internal Exam '
@ Total  2,17,500-00 Total  2,17,500-00
> Grand Total Rs 1390000 |
é Note . - (1) The fee and other charges deposited by the candidate at the time of admission
> or during the course is non refundable.
é (2) Student should pay the fees after completing the session and getting admission in higher
O class of professional course i.e. 2nd, and final Profession respectively within two months
;:.'z\_:\ other wise a late fine of Rs.10'000/-per month will be charged in addition to session fee.
."“
::'::‘:{'aj (3) Re-admission fee of Rs. 30,000/- plus three months tuition fee @ Rs. 23,500/- X 3 = Rs.
;:'::,:o: 70,500/- will be charged from the students who fail in University Exam other wise, they will

Wolede not be eligible to appear at the next University Exam.

e '
;,:*,:‘:3: (4) Transportation Charges per month Rs. 2000/- is applicable. RN
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